ROUTE 271

MAXIMUM OFF-PEAK FARE

A maximum off-peak fare of 25p is charged at the following

MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30 - 16.00 19.00 - 24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS & PUBLIC HCLIDAYS

-05.30 - 24.00

STANDARD CONDITIONS

FARES FOR CHILDREN

ONE CHILD aged under 5 years and accompanying a fare-paying adult or child passenger or a pass-holder, and NOT OCCUPYING a seat to the exclusion of a fare paying passenger, is carried free.

Children aged 5 years and under 16 years and additional children aged under 5 years will be charged 5p at all times.

CHARGES FOR DOGS

Dogs are carried at the discretion of the Conductor or Driver/Operator and are charged 5p at all times.

Guide dogs accompanying blind persons are carried free.

Dogs are not allowed on the seats.

THE FARES SHOWN APPLY ONLY WHEN THROUGH JOURNEYS ARE RUN

G.L.C. TRAYEL PERMITS AND CONCESSIONARY FARE PERMITS

G.L.C. Travel Permits are available for free travel over the whole of this route during the permitted periods:—
MONDAYS TO FRIDAYS

09.30—16.00

09.30-16.00 19.00-24.00

SATURDAYS, SUNDAYS

Stage Poin No.				-							All other con over any part	cessionary fai	C HOLIDA e permits	AYS	ACCEPT	5.30–24.00 ED for red	duced far e trave
12	НІС	HIGHGATE VILLAGE South Grove 12															
11	7	7 WATERLOW ROAD or ARCHWAY Station 1															
10	7	7	НО	LLOY	VAY I	ROAD	Wai	rren S	Servic	e Sta	ition I)					
9	12	7	7	HOI	LOY	VAY	Nags	Hea	d 9 †								
8	12	12	7	7	HOI	LLOY	VAY I	ROAD	Stati	ion 8	3						
7	19	12	12	7	7	HIG	HBU	RY &	ISLIN	IGTO	N Stat	ion or	CAN	ONBL	JRY .	AVEN	UE 7
6	19	19	12	12	7	7	ESS	EX R	OAD S	Stati	on 6 †						
5	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	MIN	ITERN	STR	REET 5						
4	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	OLD	STR	REET St	atio n 4	1 †				
3	30	24	24	19	19	12	12	7	7	MOC	ORGAT	E Fi n si	bury	Squa	re 3		